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Thursday, May 12.  Arrive at Van Isle Marina, Sidney, British Columbia.  

 

Friday, May 13. Sail to Maple Bay Marina.  

 

Saturday, May 14.  Layover at Maple Bay. 

 

Sunday, May 15. Sail to Telegraph Harbour Marina, Thetis Island.  

 

Monday, May 16. Layover at Telegraph Harbour. 

 

Tuesday, May 17. Sail to Montague Harbour Marina, Galiano Island.  

  

Wednesday, May 18. Layover at Montague Harbour. 

 

Thursday, May 19. Sail to Ganges Marina, Salt Spring Island.  

 

Friday, May 20. Layover at Ganges. 

 

Saturday, May 21. Sail to Otter Bay, North Pender Island.  

 

Sunday, May 22. Layover at Otter Bay 

 

Monday, May 23. Sail to Van Isle Marina.  

 

Tuesday , May 24. Load boats and depart for home. 

 

SKIPPERS 

 

Pat Brennan, P-15, “Eaglet” 

Brad Evans, Vagabond-17, “Mosey” 

Dick Herman, SunCat-17, “Muddy Duck” 

Jim Kirwin, P-15 “Lark” 

Dave Lawson, P-15, “Schatz” 

Don Person, P-15, “Sarah Anne” 

Dan Phy, P-15, “ASAP” 

John Wheeler, P-18 “Old Numnber Two” 

 

 


